
Gewicht 0.004 kg

Signatur

Blattformat

Ch. Höfig

Name

Werkstoff:

Artikelnummer

Massstab: 1:1 1 Blatt 1 von 1

A4

Datum

Hersteller

CH 31.03.2020

Version:

1411-GU

EPDM

RohOberfläche:

Feldmann GmbH

 37,30 

0  

 R0,50 

 33 

 9 

 7,60 
+
 
0,10

 14,50 

 28,70 

 3,80 

 R2,50 

 28,70 

 20,70 

 11,20 

 3,10 
+
-
0,15
0,10 


